DACHSMAN LuZicky XC triatlon - Celkové, 21.06.2025

# Jméno
1 Cmunt Petr (1996)
2 Knejzlik Marek (1976)
3 Jindra Pavel (1978)
4 Cmunt Ondfej (2003)
5 Jirdk Karel (1973)
6 Kovar Petr (1975)
7 burianek vojtech (1978)
8 christoph hartmann (1987)
9 Stefan JiFi (1993)
10 Oborny Daniel (2007)
11 Skalka Jakub (1991)
12 sanitrnik michael (1976)
13 celerin ivan (1962)
14 Foukal Libor (1977)
15 Farda Petr (1973)
16 Hak Zdenék (1986)
17 Storkan Karel (1979)
18 Vopat Milan (1961)
19 Hradil Jan (1983)
20 Holinka Jan (1970)
21 Cunétova Tereza (2007)
22 Svoboda Pavel (1969)
23 Marek Jifi (1981)
24 Zalabak Otakar (1974)
25 Praska Vendulka (1976)
26 raliSova anna (2002)
27 Litresits Ondrej (1986)
28 bernardin jan (1982)
29 Biskova Helena (1976)
30 biskova veronika (2007)
DNF adamcova jana (1996)
DNF hammerova pavla (1977)
DNS oswald jaroslav (1994)
DNS Véchet Ladislav (1970)
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Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
cz
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Triatlon Ceska Lipa
Ceska Lipa
Multisport Team
CYKLOFIT CYKLOLIVE TEAM
Triatlon Ceska Lipa
HAVEN Team
Haven Team

Team Hartmann
StfechyPRO

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

AO Doksy

KruSnoman TT Litvinov
Haven

Atletika Doksy

DELTA TEAM TRIATLON
HAVEN Team

Triatlon Ceska Lipa
SK Vlaska

SPONA Teplice
STK Varnsdorf
KOME KLUB

T Jiskra

Tri club Cesk4 Lipa
Provodin

PLAF Ri¢any

Triatlon Ceska Lipa
Triatlon Ceskd Lipa
Mimon

Ceska Lipa

Cas

01:35:35,00
01:38:26,80
01:42:48,70
01:43:24,40
01:44:31,70
01:45:47,90
01:46:18,30
01:46:58,50
01:47:53,70
01:48:02,00
01:48:41,70
01:57:28,90
02:01:36,20
02:02:00,80
02:03:16,40
02:04:18,70
02:05:50,40
02:07:52,70
02:09:29,70
02:09:39,20
02:12:42,50
02:13:44,30
02:16:48,20
02:17:14,80
02:19:26,00
02:22:56,80
02:35:16,60
02:36:28,40
02:38:13,20
03:15:48,40

Plavéni
00:11:48,50(9)
00:09:31,20(1)
00:11:20,20(6)
00:11:23,30(7)

00:12:52,60(17)
00:11:49,80(11)
00:11:49,30(10)
00:09:55,20(2)
00:11:34,80(8)
00:10:28,10(3)
00:14:11,40(25)
00:10:56,90(5)
00:13:41,10(21)
00:13:43,90(22)
00:12:23,00(13)
00:12:24,20(14)
00:15:38,20(29)
00:13:38,40(20)
00:12:11,10(12)
00:13:45,10(23)
00:10:36,90(4)
00:12:27,90(15)
00:13:30,70(18)
00:14:27,50(26)
00:13:35,40(19)
00:16:22,00(30)
00:14:48,30(27)
00:14:01,30(24)
00:12:40,40(16)
00:15:11,70(28)

1. depo
00:59:15,80(1)
01:04:05,20(2)
01:05:27,90(4)
01:07:38,00(7)
01:05:50,90(5)
01:05:17,40(3)
01:06:58,40(6)
01:10:50,50(11)
01:07:55,00(8)
01:09:11,30(9)
01:09:37,90(10)
01:21:28,20(17)
01:17:40,60(12)
01:20:20,80(16)
01:19:26,40(15)
01:18:34,80(13)
01:18:56,20(14)
01:23:09,60(20)
01:22:06,80(18)
01:22:12,70(19)
01:29:31,50(23)
01:25:04,10(21)
01:27:59,20(22)
01:30:09,70(24)
01:30:26,40(25)
01:34:09,10(26)
01:38:23,90(27)
01:43:38,10(28)
01:47:06,00(29)
02:21:25,40(30)

MTB
00:24:30,40(2)
00:24:50,20(3)
00:26:00,30(7)
00:24:22,90(1)
00:25:47,90(6)

00:28:40,50(13)
00:27:30,40(9)
00:26:12,60(8)
00:28:23,70(12)
00:28:22,40(11)
00:24:52,20(4)
00:25:03,50(5)
00:30:14,40(14)
00:27:55,80(10)
00:31:26,80(17)
00:33:19,50(21)
00:31:15,70(16)
00:31:04,40(15)
00:35:11,60(23)
00:33:41,30(22)
00:32:33,80(19)
00:36:12,10(26)
00:35:18,10(24)
00:32:37,30(20)
00:35:24,00(25)
00:32:25,50(18)
00:42:04,30(30)
00:38:48,80(28)
00:38:26,60(27)
00:39:11,00(29)



