

DACHSMAN Lužický XC triatlon - Celkově, 21.06.2025

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	MTB	2. depo	Běh
1	Cmunt Petr (1996)	CZE	Triatlon Česká Lípa	01:35:35,00	00:11:48,50(9)	00:59:15,80(1)	00:24:30,40(2)	---	---
2	Knejzlík Marek (1976)	CZE	Česká Lípa	01:38:26,80	00:09:31,20(1)	01:04:05,20(2)	00:24:50,20(3)	---	---
3	Jindra Pavel (1978)	CZE	Multisport Team	01:42:48,70	00:11:20,20(6)	01:05:27,90(4)	00:26:00,30(7)	---	---
4	Cmunt Ondřej (2003)	CZE	CYKLOFIT CYKLOLIVE TEAM	01:43:24,40	00:11:23,30(7)	01:07:38,00(7)	00:24:22,90(1)	---	---
5	Jirák Karel (1973)	CZE	Triatlon Česká Lípa	01:44:31,70	00:12:52,60(17)	01:05:50,90(5)	00:25:47,90(6)	---	---
6	Kovář Petr (1975)	CZE	HAVEN Team	01:45:47,90	00:11:49,80(11)	01:05:17,40(3)	00:28:40,50(13)	---	---
7	burianek vojtech (1978)	CZE	Haven Team	01:46:18,30	00:11:49,30(10)	01:06:58,40(6)	00:27:30,40(9)	---	---
8	christoph hartmann (1987)	CZ	Team Hartmann	01:46:58,50	00:09:55,20(2)	01:10:50,50(11)	00:26:12,60(8)	---	---
9	Štefan Jiří (1993)	CZE	StřechyPRO	01:47:53,70	00:11:34,80(8)	01:07:55,00(8)	00:28:23,70(12)	---	---
10	Oborný Daniel (2007)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:48:02,00	00:10:28,10(3)	01:09:11,30(9)	00:28:22,40(11)	---	---
11	Skalka Jakub (1991)	CZE		01:48:41,70	00:14:11,40(25)	01:09:37,90(10)	00:24:52,20(4)	---	---
12	sanitřník michael (1976)	CZE	AO Doksy	01:57:28,90	00:10:56,90(5)	01:21:28,20(17)	00:25:03,50(5)	---	---
13	celerin ivan (1962)	CZE		02:01:36,20	00:13:41,10(21)	01:17:40,60(12)	00:30:14,40(14)	---	---
14	Foukal Libor (1977)	CZE		02:02:00,80	00:13:43,90(22)	01:20:20,80(16)	00:27:55,80(10)	---	---
15	Farda Petr (1973)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	02:03:16,40	00:12:23,00(13)	01:19:26,40(15)	00:31:26,80(17)	---	---
16	Hák Zdeněk (1986)	CZE	Haven	02:04:18,70	00:12:24,20(14)	01:18:34,80(13)	00:33:19,50(21)	---	---
17	Štorkán Karel (1979)	CZE	Atletika Doksy	02:05:50,40	00:15:38,20(29)	01:18:56,20(14)	00:31:15,70(16)	---	---
18	Vopat Milan (1961)	CZE	DELTA TEAM TRIATLON	02:07:52,70	00:13:38,40(20)	01:23:09,60(20)	00:31:04,40(15)	---	---
19	Hradil Jan (1983)	CZE	HAVEN Team	02:09:29,70	00:12:11,10(12)	01:22:06,80(18)	00:35:11,60(23)	---	---
20	Holinka Jan (1970)	CZE		02:09:39,20	00:13:45,10(23)	01:22:12,70(19)	00:33:41,30(22)	---	---
21	Čunátová Tereza (2007)	CZE	Triatlon Česká Lípa	02:12:42,50	00:10:36,90(4)	01:29:31,50(23)	00:32:33,80(19)	---	---
22	Svoboda Pavel (1969)	CZE	SK Vlaška	02:13:44,30	00:12:27,90(15)	01:25:04,10(21)	00:36:12,10(26)	---	---
23	Marek Jiří (1981)	CZE	SPONA Teplice	02:16:48,20	00:13:30,70(18)	01:27:59,20(22)	00:35:18,10(24)	---	---
24	Zalabák Otakar (1974)	CZE	STK Varnsdorf	02:17:14,80	00:14:27,50(26)	01:30:09,70(24)	00:32:37,30(20)	---	---
25	Praská Vendulka (1976)	CZE	KOME KLUB	02:19:26,00	00:13:35,40(19)	01:30:26,40(25)	00:35:24,00(25)	---	---
26	rálišová anna (2002)	CZE	TJ Jiskra	02:22:56,80	00:16:22,00(30)	01:34:09,10(26)	00:32:25,50(18)	---	---
27	Litresits Ondřej (1986)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	02:35:16,60	00:14:48,30(27)	01:38:23,90(27)	00:42:04,30(30)	---	---
28	bernardin jan (1982)		Provodín	02:36:28,40	00:14:01,30(24)	01:43:38,10(28)	00:38:48,80(28)	---	---
29	Bišková Helena (1976)	CZE	PLAF Říčany	02:38:13,20	00:12:40,40(16)	01:47:06,00(29)	00:38:26,60(27)	---	---
30	bišková veronika (2007)			03:15:48,40	00:15:11,70(28)	02:21:25,40(30)	00:39:11,00(29)	---	---
DNF	adamcová jana (1996)	CZE	Triatlon Česká Lípa		---	---	---	---	---
DNF	hammerová pavla (1977)	CZE	Triatlon Česká Lípa		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	oswald jaroslav (1994)	CZE	Mimoň		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Věchet Ladislav (1970)	CZE	Česká Lípa		---	---	---	---	---